SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Sun, Jan 07, 24
Sun, Jan 14, 24
Sun, Jan 21, 24
Sun, Jan 28, 24
Sun, Feb 04, 24
Sun, Feb 11, 24
Sun, Feb 25, 24
Sun, Mar 03, 24
Sun, Mar 10, 24
Sun, Mar 17, 24
Sun, Mar 24, 24
Sun, Apr 07, 24
Sun, Apr 14, 24

winter 2023-2024 / SCARBOROUGH - SUNDAY WOMEN

Home

BRUINS

H BRUINS

RND S
o
o
1
1
o
3
SF 1
AFINAL 1

BRUINS
FLYERS

BRUINS
BRUINS
LEAFS

BRUINS

Jan. 28, 2026

Visitor E

n FLYERS

CANADIENS

Time

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock



